
Esingen

Wasserwerk

Denkmalzone

Kulturdenkmal

Denkmalzone
Kulturdenkmal

Baulast

Im Boden

Flur 3

Weinlage

11

6

12

5

19

13

17

7

21

23

25

5

9

15

1

3

HsNr. 4
HsNr. 3

H
sN

r. 2

HsN
r. 1

0

HsN
r. 8

HsNr. 16

HsNr. 14

kath. Kirche
St. Isidor

Im Dorf

Im
 DorfHelfanter W

eg

36

37

38

39

15

5

16

6

7

8

18

9

10

19
2

20

11

12
1

22

12
2

23

14

24

35

28

17
1

2113

67

70

1

17
4

17
3

4
4 43

1

K1

"H
el

fa
nt

er
 W

eg
"

1

2

5 - optional Geltungsbereich ca. 7.408m²
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